6/30/2019

BONUSBA

MONEYBAL

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BONUSBA

BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

2
4
6

a b wN -

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$11.25
$11.25
$15.75

$38.25
$22.50

$22.50
$11.40

$11.40
$15.00

$15.00
$46.00
$520.00
$362.50
$78.50
$10.00

$1,017.00

$1,104.15

Winners

$9.00
$0.00
$0.00

$9.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$224.60
$131.00
$9.60
$1.64

$366.84

$375.84

GA

Hald
$2.25
$11.25
$15.75

$29.25
$22.50

$22.50
$11.40

$11.40
$15.00

$15.00
$46.00
$295.40
$231.50
$68.90
$8.36

$650.16

$728.31

Per centOfSales

1.02
1.02
1.43

3.46
2.04

2.04
1.03

1.03
1.36

1.36
417
47.10
32.83
711
0.91

92.11

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.93
0.93
0.93

0.59

1.00

0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

WeightedAve
0.01

0.01
0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.02
0.25
0.19
0.04
0.00

0.57



