

**Spot Action Repor****GA**

	<b>Wager Type</b>	<b>NumOfNums</b>	<b>Sales</b>	<b>Winners</b>	<b>Hold</b>	<b>PercentOfSales</b>	<b>ExpectedReturn</b>	<b>WeightedAve</b>
	BONUS BA	2	\$11.25	\$9.00	\$2.25	1.02	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	4	\$11.25	\$0.00	\$11.25	1.02	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	6	\$15.75	\$0.00	\$15.75	1.43	0.93	0.01
<b>BONUS BA</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$38.25</b>	<b>\$9.00</b>	<b>\$29.25</b>	<b>3.46</b>		
	MONEYBAL	5	\$22.50	\$0.00	\$22.50	2.04	0.59	0.01
<b>MONEYBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$22.50</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$22.50</b>	<b>2.04</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$11.40	\$0.00	\$11.40	1.03	1.00	0.01
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$11.40</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$11.40</b>	<b>1.03</b>		
	Regular	3	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	1.36	0.72	0.01
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$15.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$15.00</b>	<b>1.36</b>		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$46.00	\$0.00	\$46.00	4.17	0.50	0.02
	SPOTLITE	2	\$520.00	\$224.60	\$295.40	47.10	0.53	0.25
	SPOTLITE	3	\$362.50	\$131.00	\$231.50	32.83	0.58	0.19
	SPOTLITE	4	\$78.50	\$9.60	\$68.90	7.11	0.56	0.04
	SPOTLITE	5	\$10.00	\$1.64	\$8.36	0.91	0.50	0.00
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,017.00</b>	<b>\$366.84</b>	<b>\$650.16</b>	<b>92.11</b>		
<b><u>Grand Totals:</u></b>			<b>\$1,104.15</b>	<b>\$375.84</b>	<b>\$728.31</b>	100.00		0.57